
Medal Standings 2022 World Championship Shotgun
MEN / WOMEN / MEN JUNIOR / WOMEN JUNIOR

Osijek (CROATIA)
25 September - 11 October

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 ITA - Italy 7 5 2 14
2 GBR - Great Britain 4 4 8
3 USA - United States of America 4 3 2 9
4 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 2 1 4
5 IND - India 1 1 2 4
6 AUS - Australia 1 4 5
7 FRA - France 1 1 2
8 EGY - Egypt 1 1
9 CZE - Czech Republic 2 2 4
9 FIN - Finland 2 2 4

11 ESP - Spain 1 1 2
12 SVK - Slovakia 2 2
13 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1
13 QAT - Qatar 1 1
13 ROU - Romania 1 1
13 SLO - Slovenia 1 1
13 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1

20 20 24 64
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Medal Standings 2022 World Championship Shotgun
MEN / WOMEN
Osijek (CROATIA)

25 September - 11 October
Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 ITA - Italy 4 2 1 7
2 GBR - Great Britain 2 3 5
3 USA - United States of America 2 2 1 5
4 FRA - France 1 1 2
5 EGY - Egypt 1 1
6 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2
7 ESP - Spain 1 1
7 FIN - Finland 1 1
9 AUS - Australia 2 2

10 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 1
10 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1
10 QAT - Qatar 1 1
10 SLO - Slovenia 1 1
10 SVK - Slovakia 1 1
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1

10 10 12 32

Medal Standings 2022 World Championship Shotgun
MEN JUNIOR / WOMEN JUNIOR

Osijek (CROATIA)
19 September - 05 October

Rank Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 ITA - Italy 3 3 1 7
2 USA - United States of America 2 1 1 4
3 GBR - Great Britain 2 1 3
4 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 2 3
5 IND - India 1 1 2 4
6 AUS - Australia 1 2 3
7 FIN - Finland 1 2 3
8 CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2
9 ESP - Spain 1 1
9 ROU - Romania 1 1
9 SVK - Slovakia 1 1

10 10 12 32

SHOOTING BY
2 / 13



Medalists of the 2022 World Championship Shotgun
Osijek (CROATIA)

25 September - 11 October
 Gold  Silver  Bronze

TRAP MEN  MEIN Derrick Scott (USA)  HALES Nathan (GBR)  YANG Kun-Pi (TPE) 

SKEET MEN  MEHELBA Azmy (EGY)  HANCOCK Vincent (USA)  AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh (QAT) 

TRAP WOMEN  CORMENIER Carole (FRA)  GALVEZ Fatima (ESP)  REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana (SVK) 

SKEET WOMEN  BACOSI Diana (ITA)  HILL Amber (GBR)  SIMONTON Samantha (USA) 

TRAP MEN TEAM  Great Britain  Czech Republic  Italy

HEADING Aaron LIPTAK Jiri DE FILIPPIS Mauro

COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John STEPAN Vladimir CORREZZOLA Marco

HALES Nathan KOSTELECKY David FERRARI Lorenzo

SKEET MEN TEAM  Italy  United States of America  Czech Republic

ROSSETTI Gabriele ELLIOTT Christian TOMECEK Jakub

SDRUCCIOLI Elia HANCOCK Vincent NYDRLE Tomas

CASSANDRO Tammaro TAYLOR Dustan PROKOP Radek

TRAP WOMEN TEAM  Italy  Finland  Australia

GRASSIA Giulia VEROMAA Mopsi SMITH Penny

IEZZI Alessia ANTIKAINEN Noora SKINNER Catherine

ROSSI Jessica MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu SCANLAN Laetisha

SKEET WOMEN TEAM  United States of America  Italy  People's Republic of China

SMITH Austen Jewell BACOSI Diana CHE Yufei

SIMONTON Samantha CAINERO Chiara JIANG Yiting

VIZZI Dania Jo DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara HUANG Sixue

TRAP MIXED TEAM  Italy  Great Britain  Slovenia

GRASSIA Giulia HALL Lucy Charlotte MACEK Jasmina

DE FILIPPIS Mauro HALES Nathan MACEK Bostjan

 Australia

SCANLAN Laetisha

WILLETT James

SKEET MIXED TEAM  Great Britain  Italy  France

HILL Amber BACOSI Diana ANASTASSIOU Lucie

LLEWELLIN Ben ROSSETTI Gabriele LEJEUNE Nicolas

 Kazakhstan

ORYNBAY Assem

Note: YECHSHENKO Eduard
2 BRONZE MEDALS in "TRAP MIXED TEAM" - for Teams of Slovenia and Australia
2 BRONZE MEDALS in "SKEET MIXED TEAM" - for Teams of France and Kazakhstan 
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Medalists of the 2022 Junior World Championship Shotgun
Osijek (CROATIA)

19 September - 5 October
 Gold  Silver  Bronze

TRAP MEN JUNIOR  BARLETTA Gianmarco (ITA)  IEZZI Emanuele (ITA)  MAEKELAE Juho Johannes (FIN) 

SKEET MEN JUNIOR  KELLER Benjamin Joseph (USA)  BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell (GBR)  VCELICKA Martin (CZE) 

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR  DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin (AUS)  HAN Ting (CHN)  COLLINS Breanna Maree Dowse (AUS) 

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR  HERRMANN Sophie (GBR)  KHAN Areeba (IND)  ISLAI Raveca-Maria (ROU) 

TRAP MEN JUNIOR TEAM  India  Italy  United States of America

VIHAN Shardul ANTONIOLI Edoardo THOMPSON Lance Patrick

BHARADWAJ Shapath BARLETTA Gianmarco CARVALHO Emilio Ernest

TYAGI Arya Vansh IEZZI Emanuele KUTZ Matthew Christian

SKEET MEN JUNIOR TEAM  United States of America  Finland  India

SAPP Jordan Douglas LEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos Juhani SEKHON Abhay Singh

KELLER Benjamin Joseph PELTOMAEKI Eino Akseli BUNDELA Ritu Raj

BURNS Aidin MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka GILL Bhavtegh Singh

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM  Italy  Czech Republic  Australia

LITTAME Sofia MATEJKOVA Martina DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin

LENTICCHIA Giorgia HRDLICKOVA Zina COLLINS Breanna Maree Dowse

PATERA Marika KUCEROVA Lea BRETAG Molly Ruth

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM  People's Republic of China  United States of America  Slovakia

WANG Yingzi NELSON Julia Florence ZAJICKOVA Adriana

WANG Dan FULTON Mikena Grace HOCKOVA Miroslava

ZHOU Yaojia LAYNE Alishia Fayth SUPEKOVA Adela

TRAP MIXED JUNIOR TEAM  Italy  Italy  Spain

PATERA Marika LITTAME Sofia MORCILLO Paula

BARLETTA Gianmarco IEZZI Emanuele GARCIA Juan Antonio

 Finland

NUMMELA Sara Silja Patricia

MAEKELAE Juho Johannes

SKEET MIXED TEAM JUNIOR  Great Britain  People's Republic of China  Italy

HERRMANN Sophie WANG Dan PAOLACCI Damiana

BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell ZHAO Haolei GALARDINI Andrea

 India

DEESAWALA Muffaddal Zahra

Note: GILL Bhavtegh Singh
2 BRONZE MEDALS in "TRAP MIXED TEAM JUNIOR" - for Teams of Spain and Finland
2 BRONZE MEDALS in "SKEET MIXED TEAM JUNIOR" - for Teams of Italy and India
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Multi-Medalists of SHOTGUN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
MEN (individual / team)

Osijek (CROATIA)
25 Septrember - 11 October

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Events

1 HALES Nathan GBR 1 2 3 TR125;TRMIX

2 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 1 1 2 SK125;SKMIX

3 DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA 1 1 2 TR125;TRMIX

4 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 1 1 SK125

4 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 1 1 TR125

4 HEADING Aaron GBR 1 1 TR125

4 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 1 1 SKMIX

4 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 1 1 SK125

4 MEIN Derrick Scott USA 1 1 TR125

4 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 1 1 SK125

11 HANCOCK Vincent USA 2 2 SK125

12 ELLIOTT Christian USA 1 1 SK125

12 KOSTELECKY David CZE 1 1 TR125

12 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 1 1 TR125

12 STEPAN Vladimir CZE 1 1 TR125

12 TAYLOR Dustan USA 1 1 SK125

17 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT 1 1 SK125

17 CORREZZOLA Marco ITA 1 1 TR125

17 FERRARI Lorenzo ITA 1 1 TR125

17 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 1 1 SKMIX

17 MACEK Bostjan SLO 1 1 TRMIX

17 NYDRLE Tomas CZE 1 1 SK125

17 PROKOP Radek CZE 1 1 SK125

17 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 1 1 SK125

17 WILLETT James AUS 1 1 TRMIX

17 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 1 1 TR125

17 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 1 1 SKMIX

10 10 12 32
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Multi-Medalists of SHOTGUN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
WOMEN (individual / team)

Osijek (CROATIA)
25 Septrember - 11 October

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Events

1 GRASSIA Giulia ITA 2 2 TR125W;TRMIX

2 BACOSI Diana ITA 1 2 3 SK125W;SKMIX

3 HILL Amber GBR 1 1 2 SK125W;SKMIX

4 SIMONTON Samantha USA 1 1 2 SK125W

5 CORMENIER Carole FRA 1 1 TR125W

5 IEZZI Alessia ITA 1 1 TR125W

5 ROSSI Jessica ITA 1 1 TR125W

5 SMITH Austen Jewell USA 1 1 SK125W

5 VIZZI Dania Jo USA 1 1 SK125W

10 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 1 1 TR125W

10 CAINERO Chiara ITA 1 1 SK125W

10 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 1 1 SK125W

10 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 1 1 TR125W

10 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 1 1 TRMIX

10 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 1 1 TR125W

10 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 1 1 TR125W

17 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 2 2 TR125W;TRMIX

18 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 1 1 SKMIX

18 CHE Yufei CHN 1 1 SK125W

18 HUANG Sixue CHN 1 1 SK125W

18 JIANG Yiting CHN 1 1 SK125W

18 MACEK Jasmina SLO 1 1 TRMIX

18 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 1 1 SKMIX

18 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 1 1 TR125W

18 SKINNER Catherine AUS 1 1 TR125W

18 SMITH Penny AUS 1 1 TR125W

10 10 12 32
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Multi-Medalists of SHOTGUN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
MEN JUNIOR (individual / team)

Osijek (CROATIA)
19 Septrember - 05 October

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Events

1 BARLETTA Gianmarco ITA 2 1 3 TR125;TRMIX

2 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA 2 2 SK125

3 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 1 1 2 SK125;SKMIX

4 BHARADWAJ Shapath IND 1 1 TR125

4 BURNS Aidin USA 1 1 SK125

4 SAPP Jordan Douglas USA 1 1 SK125

4 TYAGI Arya Vansh IND 1 1 TR125

4 VIHAN Shardul IND 1 1 TR125

9 IEZZI Emanuele ITA 3 3 TR125;TRMIX

10 ANTONIOLI Edoardo ITA 1 1 TR125

10 LEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos Juhani FIN 1 1 SK125

10 MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka FIN 1 1 SK125

10 PELTOMAEKI Eino Akseli FIN 1 1 SK125

10 ZHAO Haolei CHN 1 1 SKMIX

15 GILL Bhavtegh Singh IND 2 2 SK125;SKMIX

15 MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN 2 2 TR125;TRMIX

17 BUNDELA Ritu Raj IND 1 1 SK125

17 CARVALHO Emilio Ernest USA 1 1 TR125

17 GALARDINI Andrea ITA 1 1 SKMIX

17 GARCIA Juan Antonio ESP 1 1 TRMIX

17 KUTZ Matthew Christian USA 1 1 TR125

17 SEKHON Abhay Singh IND 1 1 SK125

17 THOMPSON Lance Patrick USA 1 1 TR125

17 VCELICKA Martin CZE 1 1 SK125

10 10 12 32
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Multi-Medalists of SHOTGUN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2022
WOMEN JUNIOR (individual / team)

Osijek (CROATIA)
19 Septrember - 05 October

Rank Name NOC Gold Silver Bronze Total Events

1 HERRMANN Sophie GBR 2 2 SK125W;SKMIX

1 PATERA Marika ITA 2 2 TR125W;TRMIX

3 LITTAME Sofia ITA 1 1 2 TR125W;TRMIX

3 WANG Dan CHN 1 1 2 SK125W;SKMIX

5 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin AUS 1 1 2 TR125W

6 LENTICCHIA Giorgia ITA 1 1 TR125W

6 WANG Yingzi CHN 1 1 SK125W

6 ZHOU Yaojia CHN 1 1 SK125W

9 FULTON Mikena Grace USA 1 1 SK125W

9 HAN Ting CHN 1 1 TR125W

9 HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE 1 1 TR125W

9 KHAN Areeba IND 1 1 SK125W

9 KUCEROVA Lea CZE 1 1 TR125W

9 LAYNE Alishia Fayth USA 1 1 SK125W

9 MATEJKOVA Martina CZE 1 1 TR125W

9 NELSON Julia Florence USA 1 1 SK125W

17 COLLINS Breanna Maree Dowse AUS 2 2 TR125W

18 BRETAG Molly Ruth AUS 1 1 TR125W

18 DEESAWALA Muffaddal Zahra IND 1 1 SKMIX

18 HOCKOVA Miroslava SVK 1 1 SK125W

18 ISLAI Raveca-Maria ROU 1 1 SK125W

18 MORCILLO Paula ESP 1 1 TRMIX

18 NUMMELA Sara Silja Patricia FIN 1 1 TRMIX

18 PAOLACCI Damiana ITA 1 1 SKMIX

18 SUPEKOVA Adela SVK 1 1 SK125W

18 ZAJICKOVA Adriana SVK 1 1 SK125W

10 10 12 32
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Top Results of SHOTGUN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 in Osijek (CRO)

TRAP MEN
ISSF World Championship 2022 (28 September)
Osijek (CRO) 

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 MEIN Derrick Scott USA 122 22 33 Gold OG Quota Place

2 HALES Nathan GBR 121 22 31 Silver OG Quota Place

3 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 123 20 23 Bronze OG Quota Place

4 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 121 24 13 OG Quota Place

5 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S.A. QAT 121 22

5 BOURGUE Clement FRA 120 20

7 DE SOUZA FERREIRA Alessandro PER 121 12

7 HEADING Aaron GBR 120 11

SKEET MEN
ISSF World Championship 2022 (09 October)
Osijek (CRO) 

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 122 28 40 Gold OG Quota Place

2 HANCOCK Vincent USA 123 27 35 Silver OG Quota Place

3 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT 122 28 28 Bronze OG Quota Place

4 NILSSON Stefan SWE 125 26 17 World Record OG Quota Place

5 ELLIOTT Christian USA 124 27

5 PROKOP Radek CZE 123 25

7 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 123 17

7 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 122 17

TRAP WOMEN
ISSF World Championship 2022 (28 September)
Osijek (CRO) 

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 CORMENIER Carole FRA 119 22 31 Gold OG Quota Place

2 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 117 21 29 Silver OG Quota Place

3 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 122 25 20 Bronze OG Quota Place

4 SKINNER Catherine AUS 118 21 10 OG Quota Place

5 WANG Xiaojing CHN 119 20

5 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 118 20

7 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 117 11

7 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 116 11

SKEET WOMEN
ISSF World Championship 2022 (09 October)
Osijek (CRO) 

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 BACOSI Diana ITA 121 28 37 Gold OG Quota Place

2 HILL Amber GBR 123 27 31 Silver

3 SIMONTON Samantha USA 121 27 24 Bronze OG Quota Place

4 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 122 27 15 OG Quota Place

5 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 119 25 OG Quota Place

5 SMITH Austen Jewell USA 122 24

7 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 122 16

7 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 120 16
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TRAP MIXED TEAM
ISSF World Championship 2022 (29 September)
Osijek (CRO) 

Rank Name NOC Qual. Final Medal

1 GRASSIA Giulia; DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA 144 5 Gold

2 HALL Lucy Charlotte; HALES Nathan GBR 144 5 Silver

3 MACEK Jasmina; MACEK Bostjan SLO 142 6 Bronze

3 SCANLAN Laetisha; WILLETT James AUS 142 5 Bronze

5 ALI Selin; KIRILOV Marin BUL 143 5

5 YU Haicheng; WANG Xiaojing CHN 144 2

7 SPOTAKOVA Jana; KOVACOCY Marian SVK 141

8 KAYA Rumeysa Pelin; TUNCER N Tolga TUR 141

SKEET MIXED TEAM
ISSF World Championship 2022 (10 October)
Osijek (CRO) 

Rank Name NOC Qual. Final Medal

1 HILL Amber; LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 145 7 Gold

2 BACOSI Diana; ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 146 3 Silver

3 ANASTASSIOU Lucie; LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 144 7 Bronze

3 ORYNBAY Assem; YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 145 6 Bronze

5 HIBBS Emily Jane; ECCLESTON Arran Colin GBR 143 4

5 SIMONTON Samantha; TAYLOR Dustan USA 144 1

7 SKALICKA Martina; NYDRLE Tomas CZE 143

8 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara; SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 142
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Top Results of SHOTGUN JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 in Osijek (CRO)

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
ISSF Junior World Championship 2022 (22 September)
Osijek (CRO)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 BARLETTA Gianmarco ITA 113 21 32 Gold Shoot-off: 2

2 IEZZI Emanuele ITA 119 21 32 Silver Shoot-off: 1

3 MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN 113 19 21 Bronze

4 AGEZ Thomas FRA 121 22 12

5 DOEBOERHEGYI Bence HUN 117 19

5 DU Zian CHN 116 18

7 STASTNY Ondrej CZE 114 12

7 BUGEJA Ryan MLT 113 5

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
ISSF Junior World Championship 2022 (03 October)
Osijek (CRO)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 KELLER Benjamin Joseph USA 122 24 34 Gold Golden Hit

2 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 121 26 32 Silver

3 VCELICKA Martin CZE 115 20 22 Bronze

4 SEDELNIKOV Artyom KAZ 118 24 12

5 MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka FIN 116 22

5 SAPP Jordan Douglas USA 117 19

7 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL 121 13

7 VEJS Lauris Peteris LAT 117 12

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
ISSF Junior World Championship 2022 (22 September)
Osijek (CRO)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin AUS 110 21 30 Gold Shoot-off: 4

2 HAN Ting CHN 112 19 30 Silver Shoot-off: 3

3 COLLINS Breanna Maree Dowse AUS 109 20 19 Bronze

4 BAENA SEDANO Africa ESP 109 19 10

5 NUMMELA Sara Silja Patricia FIN 116 18

5 HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE 108 17

7 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 106 10

7 ZHANG Zixi CHN 107 7

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
ISSF Junior World Championship 2022 (03 October)
Osijek (CRO)

Rank Name NOC Qual. SF Final Medal

1 HERRMANN Sophie GBR 112 22 30 Gold

2 KHAN Areeba IND 110 19 29 Silver

3 ISLAI Raveca-Maria ROU 109 19 20 Bronze

4 DEESAWALA Muffaddal Zahra IND 108 20 12

5 BUNDAN Emilie GER 110 19

5 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 119 16

7 VALLIONIEMI Nea Josefine FIN 108 12

7 NORTON Bethany Lilian GBR 108 5
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TRAP MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
ISSF Junior World Championship 2022 (23 September)
Osijek (CRO)

Rank Name NOC Qual. Final Medal

1 PATERA Marika; BARLETTA Gianmarco ITA 135 7 Gold

2 LITTAME Sofia; IEZZI Emanuele ITA 138 1 Silver

3 MORCILLO Paula; GARCIA Juan Antonio ESP 131 7 Bronze

3 NUMMELA Sara Silja P.; MAEKELAE Juho J. FIN 133 6 Bronze

5 PURSER Madeleine Louise; BETTS Thomas William GBR 134 4

5 HAN Ting; DU Zian CHN 134 1

7 DEAN Kiara Sioux-Lin; CORBO Marco Vincenzo AUS 130

8 MATEJKOVA Martina; DORNICAK Petr CZE 130

SKEET MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
ISSF Junior World Championship 2022 (04 October)
Osijek (CRO)

Rank Name NOC Qual. Final Medal

1 HERRMANN Sophie; BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 137 6 Gold

2 WANG Dan; ZHAO Haolei CHN 136 4 Silver

3 PAOLACCI Damiana; GALARDINI Andrea ITA 134 5 Bronze

3 DEESAWALA Muffaddal Z.; GILL Bhavtegh Singh IND 132 5 Bronze

5 ZAJICKOVA Adriana; BREZINA Andrej SVK 133 5

5 FULTON Mikena Grace; BURNS Aidin USA 134 1

7 WANG Yingzi; RAN Mingxin CHN 131

8 VALLIONIEMI Nea J.; LEHTIMAEKI Oskari A.J. FIN 130
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Quota Places for Olympic Games PARIS 2024 from Shotgun World Championship 2022 in Osijek (CRO) 
 

    
MEIN Derrick Scott 

(USA) 
TRAP MEN 

HALES Nathan 
 (GBR) 

TRAP MEN 
YANG Kun-Pi 

 (TPE) 
TRAP MEN 

MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh 
 (IND) 

TRAP MEN 

    
MEHELBA Azmy 

 (EGY) 
SKEET MEN 

HANCOCK Vincent 
 (USA) 

SKEET MEN 
AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh 

(QAT) 
SKEET MEN 

NILSSON Stefan 
 (SWE) 

SKEET MEN 

    
CORMENIER Carole 

 (FRA) 
TRAP WOMEN 

GALVEZ Fatima 
 (ESP) 

TRAP WOMEN 
REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana 

(SVK) 
TRAP WOMEN 

SKINNER Catherine  
(AUS) 

TRAP WOMEN 

    
BACOSI Diana 

 (ITA) 
SKEET WOMEN 

SIMONTON Samantha 
 (USA) 

SKEET WOMEN 

HOCKOVA Vanesa 
(SVK) 

SKEET WOMEN 

MALOVICHKO Iryna  
(UKR) 

SKEET WOMEN 
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